
 

Department of Biostatistics Tutor & Consultan   
Autumn 2017 – Summer 2018 

 
Several graduate students in the Department of Biostatistics are availabl       
a fee for service basis.  
 
TUTORS 

• Nick Etzel - njetzel@uw.edu 
• Michael Flanagin - flanna@uw.edu 
• Qianqian Chen - qc25@uw.edu 
• Weijia Fu - fuwj0528@uw.edu 
• Andrew Humbert - ahumbert@uw.edu  
• Kendrick Qijun Li - qijunl2@uw.edu 
• Anu Mishra - anmishra@uw.edu 
• Anna Plantinga - aplantin@uw.edu 
• Katherine Tan - wlktan@uw.edu  
• Emily Voldal - voldal@uw.edu 
• Xiaoyue Wang - xiaoyuew@uw.edu 
• Katie Wilson - wilsonkl@uw.edu  
• Jiacheng Wu - wuj92@uw.edu 
• Zora Yezi Yang - zorayang@uw.edu 
• Angela Zhang - azhang2@uw.edu 
• Qian Sophia Zhang qszhang@uw.edu 

 
Important notes: 

- Tutoring fee is $25/hour ($35/hour for 2-3 students) – this fee cannot   
- All tutoring arrangements are negotiated between client and tutor 
- The Department of Biostatistics do not accept responsibility for work  
- See above for a list showing the students available to tutor. Persons r    

contact the students listed above directly. We suggest sending email t       
wish, stating your needs and asking them to reply with their availabil     
You may also choose to ask whether they are in our Master's or PhD      
have studied in the program.  

 
 

      
     
      

 
   
    

       
 

       
     

      
         

mailto:njetzel@uw.edu
mailto:flanna@uw.edu
mailto:qc25@uw.edu
mailto:fuwj0528@uw.edu
mailto:ahumbert@uw.edu
mailto:qijunl2@uw.edu
mailto:anmishra@uw.edu
mailto:aplantin@uw.edu
mailto:wlktan@uw.edu
mailto:voldal@uw.edu
mailto:xiaoyuew@uw.edu
mailto:wilsonkl@uw.edu
mailto:wuj92@uw.edu
mailto:zorayang@uw.edu
mailto:azhang2@uw.edu
mailto:qszhang@uw.edu
mailto:ahumbert@uw.edu
mailto:voldal@uw.edu
mailto:phuongvu@uw.edu
mailto:bconslt@uw.edu
http://www.stat.washington.edu/consulting/
mailto:bac4@uw.edu
http://www.mwlight.com/

